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Standard Container Spreaders Are Supplied With:

Automatic Function (No Ground or Riding Personnel) Only The Crane Operator
Includes Bull Ring And All Associated Wire Slings

Safety Yellow Paint
Side Marked With WLL

Container Guides (Assist in Lowering To Container Top) 

Class Approval On Request 

Options And Modifications Available:

Increase In Safe Working Load
Forklift Pockets

Wire Stowage Bollards
Workman Walkways

Container Balance Mechanism
Units For Double Crane Hook

Item 20 Foot Spreader 40 Foot Spreader
SWL 32 Tons 36 Tons

Max. Capacity 40 Tons 45 Tons
Dead Weight 2.2 Tons 3.2 Tons

** Higher capacity spreaders are available.

Overall Dimensions:
Item 20 Foot Spreader 40 Foot Spreader

Distance Between Lock Centers (Length) ≈ 5853 mm ≈ 11985 mm
Distance Between Lock Centers (Width) ≈ 2260 mm ≈ 2260 mm

Overall Length ≈ 6054 mm ≈ 12186 mm
Overall Width ≈ 2610 mm ≈ 2610 mm
Frame Height ≈ 680 mm ≈ 700 mm

PRODUCT CATALOGSPREADER FRAMES
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PRODUCT CATALOGSPREADER FRAMES

Name Plate with Serial Number

Auto Open and Locked Indicator Automatic Operation Mechanism

SWL Side Mark

PM&I Side MarkIn Container Ready for Shipment
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SPREADER BARS PRODUCT CATALOG

Made Per Project Requirements

Safe Working Load As Needed
Stamped and Certified

Length as Needed
Chain, Wire Rope or Straps

Multi Lifting Positions
Multi Lifting Attachment Types
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CONTAINER CASTERS -  FLAT SURFACES PRODUCT CATALOG

Stock Casters Include:
Swivel

Swivel Lock
Brakes

Twistlock for ISO Container

If Shipping Container and Cargo Is Under 30 Tons,
Casters Will Be Configured with Twistlock As Shown Above.

Shipping Containers Over 30 Tons Will Need Different Securing Configuration.

Caster Wheels Can Be Made According To Your Requirements.

Stock Caster Wheels

Model Caster Diameter Capacity Each Container 
Gross

Color Weight  
Each

SW-08-2TON 8”
[200mm]

4,400 Lbs
(2,000 kgs)

17, 600 Lbs.
(8,000 kgs)

HUB: Silver
Wheel: Yellow

55 lbs.

SW-10-3TON 10”
[250mm]

6,600 Lbs.
(3,000 kgs)

26,400 lbs.
(12,000 kgs)

HUB: Silver
Wheel: Yellow

72 lbs.

DW-10-5TON 10”
[250mm]

11,000 lbs
[5,000 kgs]

44,000 lbs.
(20,000 kgs)

HUB: Silver
Wheel: Yellow

157 lbs

DW-10-8TON 10”
[250mm]

17,600 lbs.
(8,000 kgs)

70,400 lbs
(16,000 kgs)

HUB: Silver
Wheel: Yellow

168 lbs
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CONTAINER CASTERS - ROUGH SURFACES PRODUCT CATALOG

Stock Casters Include:
Swivel

Swivel Lock
Brakes

Twistlock for ISO Container

If Shipping Container and Cargo Is Under 30 Tons,
Casters Will Be Configured with Twistlock As Shown Above.

Shipping Containers Over 30 Tons Will Need Different Securing Configuration.

Caster Wheels Can Be Made According To Your Requirements.

Stock Caster Wheels

Model Caster Diameter Capacity Each

DW-R-16-1.25TON 412mm / 16.2 Inch Diameter 5 Ton Per Set of 4

DW-R-21-2.5TON 541mm / 21.3 Inch Diameter 10 Ton Per Set of 4
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CONTAINER DOLLY SYSTEM PRODUCT CATALOG

Hydraulic Self Lifting 
Container Dolly

Manual
Container Dolly

ISO Shipping Container Dolly Systems 

Mobilize Loaded or Unloaded Shipping Containers
Fits ISO Corner Castings for Shipping Containers

Standard Capacity is 10, 25 or 30 Tons
Container Casters Are Selected For Your Required Load Capacity and Application Environment

Move Handle Forward to Lock or Backward to Unlock
Swivel Lock and Caster Brakes Are Available

Includes Tow Bar For Transport By Vehicle Or By Hand
Double Or Triple Container Casters Are Available Per Application Requirement

Lift Design Can Make Attaching Casters To Container A One Person Process
Heavy Duty Casters Can Be Provided For Use In Sand, Gravel, Mud and Brush If Needed
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CONTAINER TOWING SYSTEM PRODUCT CATALOG

ISO Shipping Container Towing Bar

Tow Bar Folds Compactly For Storage and Transport
Standard Capacity is 5, 10, 25 or 30 Tons

Twistlock Connector Ends Quickly Secure To The Bottom End of ISO 1161 Corner Castings
Twistlock Connector Ends Allow 20° Rotation For Height Difference Between Container and Towing 

Vehicle


